Submit 2 Copies 10 Appropriate District	Made of Nierr Mary		l/o	C 102
Office Office	State of New Mexico		Form C-103 May 27, 2004	
<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		VELL API NO.	ay 21, 2004
District II	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		0-039-29575	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III			. Indicate Type of Lease	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.		STATE FEE	]
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505		. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	3910117		NMSF-079192	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPODIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICE	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUC CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM-C-101) FOR	BACK TO A	. Lease Name or Unit Agreement San Juan 28-6 Unit	
TROPOSALS.)	Gas Well Other Of Off CO	EIVED 8	. Well Number #123M	
2. Name of Operator	Dis		OGRID Number 14538	
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas C	ompany LP			
3. Address of Operator	600	- 1 1 P	0. Pool name or Wildcat	
3401 E. 30 <sup>th</sup> Street, Farmington, NI	M 87402	17574766	Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dal	kota
4. Well Location				
Unit LetterP:	230feet from theSouth	_ line and940_	feet from theEastli	ine
Section 16	Township 28N Range 6W	NMPM	Rio Arriba County	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application □ o	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, I	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		La displace
Pit type Depth to Groundw		tor well Distance	ce from nearest surface water	
Pit Liner Thickness: mil	Below-Grade Tank: Volume		ruction Material	-
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nat	ture of Notice, Re	eport or Other Data	
NOTICE OF IN	ITENITION TO:	el IDei	EQUENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		REMEDIAL WORK	EQUEINT REPORT OF.  ALTERING CA	CINC [7]
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	<del>-</del> 1	COMMENCE DRILL	<del></del>	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	= (	CASING/CEMENT J		
OTHER: Commingle	×	OTHER:	,	<b>—</b>
OTHER: Commingle	oleted operations. (Clearly state all pe		ive pertinent dates, including est	imated date
	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple			
Production will be commingled acco	ect well in the Blanco Mesaverde (Poording to Oil Conservation Division Cd. Commingling will not reduce the vo.	Order Number 11363	. Allocation and methodology w	vill be
No notification is required under Ne	w Mexico Conservation Division Ord	ler R10696.		
	DHC	2011 AZ	_	
	above is true and complete to the bes closed according to NMOCD guidelines [],			
SIGNATURE COUL	Clark TITLE	Regulatory Special	ist DATE 10/10/05	5
Type or print name For State Use Only Joni Clark	E-mail address:	jclark@br-inc.com	Telephone No. 505-326-970	00
1_		ty <b>oil &amp;</b> gas i <b>ns</b> pe	CTOX, DIST. 🚳	T 1 1 20
APPROVED BY:  Conditions of Approval (if any):	TITLE		DATE_U	
	V			